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Subject:

From: Fowler, Brendon P. (Perkins Coie) <BFowler@perkinscoie.com>

Sent: Thursday, September l-3, 2018 3:32 PM

To: Erin Boone <Erin.Boone@fcc.gow; Lia Royle <Lia.Royle@fcc.gov>; Rosemary McEnery

< Rosema ry. McEne ry@fcc.gov>
Cc: Branson, Joshua D. <jbranson@kellogghansen.com>; curtis.groves@verizon'com; Sherr, Adam

<Adam.Sherr@CenturyLink.com>; Martin, Marc S. (Perkins Coie) <MMartin@perkinscoie.com>

Subject: Status update, CenturyLink Communications LLC v. Verizon, Docket 18-33, File No. EB-18-MD-001

Dear all-

The parties have continued to discuss outstanding discovery issues, but have been unable to reach agreement on

either the proposed stipulation forYZ lnt. No. 4, or an alternative narrative response proposal by

Centurylink. Accordingly, the parties remain at an impasse with respect to both CTL lnt. No' 7, and VZ lnt. No. 4'

ln addition, the parties have discussed the response period for those interrogatories they have agreed to respond to or

to which they may be directed to respond. ln light of various commitments, including an approaching trial involving

Verizon counsel, the parties jointly propose that their response period on discovery requests be thirty (30) days from

the date of any Staff order resolving outstanding discovery, but in no event sooner than October 19,2OL8.

Please let us know if you have any questions

Thanks,
Brendon

Brendon Fowler I Perkins Goie LLP
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